
EVEREST EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY'5
DR. ZAKIR HUSSAIN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

KHUI-TABAD, DIST. AURANGABAD.
& Accounts for the year ended 31.03.2021

RECEIFTS Amount Amount PAYMENTS Amount Amount
Io,Opening Balances.

Cash On Hand
S.B.H A/C No. 62469613605

S B.H A/C No.62024517714

S.B.H (Sch) A/C No. 621"13597064

fo,Tution Fees

Tution Fees Dues I yeat 201,9-20

Tution Fees Dues II year 2019-20
Tution Fees I yeat 202O-21

Tuhon Fees II year 2020-21

fo, GOI Scholarships

C.o.l. Sch. MNr)
Raj ashiri Chhatarpati Shahu
Maharal' Shjkshan Shu_lka

'o, Salary Deductions
Income Tax
Professional Tax

Io, EverestEducation Sociefy ffi
Io, Everest Educational Society for

Depreciation

University Exam Expenses

FDR Interest received

Dep. On Assets

FDR Encashed

Io,

Io,

To,

To,

29777.65

8827.94

67521,3.62

5280.00

990000.00

500000.00

727382.00

1,974382.25

719093.27

1191764.25

452062.25

41400.00

269668.00

12805.00

2650.00

34102.83

50000.00

BY, Expenditure on object of Trust:
Staff Salary

Affiliation fee

Printing & Stationery
Xerox Exp

Website Development Exp

BY, Establishment Expences.
Bank Charges

Advertisment Expenses

Computer Experses

Electricty & Electrical Mat.
EPF Admin Charges

Repair & Maintanance Exp.
Scavangers & Cleaning Expenses

University Exam Expenses

Affiliation Challan Activation fee

BY, Audit Fees

By, Salary Deductions
lncome Tax

Professional Tax

By, Depriciation
Buildrng Deprecia:,r:
i -:l

Er erest E<iucaho:r SoiriEr*.

COI Scholarships
G.o.I. Sch. 04\rT)
Rajashiri Chhatarpati Shahu
Maharaj Shikshan Shulka

By, Closing Balances.

Cash OnHand
S.B.H A/CNo. 62469613605

S.B.H A/C No. 62024577214

S.B.H (Scir) A/C No. 6A1Z59Z064

B\',

By,

1266922.0C

35000.0c

723.0C

178.0C

2000.0c

4304823.0i

s0588.9f

7000.0c

45000.0t

- I -- l

-1:I:l.l:

366650.48

8673.98

9526.0C

2860.0C

13420.0C

1200.0c

770.0c

334.0C

12805.0C

1000.0c235153.75

216908.50

0.0c

15000.0c

. --:

0.00

41400.00

209000.00

60666,00

)2:1:1 
':

216908.5C

31832:65

5222.94

3273%.89

2271,.O0

5773il5.54 5773545.54
trxamtneo 6 touno correct as per the Books
Vouchers produced and information and explanation given.

For : F.R. Shaikh & Co.

Proprietor

Mem.No-106282

Place: Aurangabad.

Dale 2311212021

UDIN : 21106282MAAEF4759

\+
'' {..l

Chartered

SHATKH)



E\'EREST EDUCATIONAL SOCIET} S

DR. ZAKIR HUSSAIN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
KHULTABAD, DIST. AURANGABAD.

Income

v

Examinec & found correci as p€r' the Books of Accounts.
Vouchers produced and information and explanation given.

Place: Aurangabad.

Dale:2311212021

UDIN : 2'1106282AA/MEF4759

For: F.R. Shaikh & Co.
Chartered,Accountants.

& Account For The Year Fnded 31.3.2021

Parcular Amount Parcular Amount
BY, Expenditure on object of Trust:

StaIf Salary

Affi-liation fee

Printing & Stationery

Xerox Exp

Website Development Exp

BY,Establishment Expences.

Bank Charges

Advertisment Expenses

Computer Expenses

Electricty & Electrical Mat.

EPF Admin Charges

Repair & Maintanance Exp.

Scavangers & Cleanirg Fxpenses

Unlversity Exam Expenses

Affiliation Challan Activation fee

lBy, Audit Fees

lBy, Depreciation Exp

4266922.0C

35000.0c

7',23.0C

178.0C

2000.0c

430.1823.00

50588. 98

7000.00

94770.83

'o,Tution Fees

Tution Fees Dues I year 2079-20

Tution Fees Dues II year 2019-20

Tution Fees I year 2020-21

Tution Fees II year 2020-21

To, University Exam Expenses

Tq FDR Interest received

Br', \et Defec::

990000.0c

500000.0c

727382.0C

7974382.2E

41 91764.25

12805.00

2650.0C

8673.98

9526.00

2860.00

13420.00

1200.00

770.00

334.00

12805.00

1000.00

TotaI l-i5--s'!i

(F.R. SHATKH)

Proprietor

Mem.No.105282

I

.*



v

E\T,REST EDUCATION AL SOCIET\''S

DR. ZAKIR HUSSAIN COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
KHULTABAD, DIST. AURANGABAD.

Balance Sheet as on 31.03.2021.

correct as per the Books of Accounts,
Vouchers produced and information and explanation given.

For : F.R. Shaikh & Co.

Place: Aurangabad.

Date:2311212021

UDIN : 21 106282AAAAEF4759

Liabilities Amount Assets Amount
Society Account

Opening Balance

Add: During the year

Less : During the year

C.O.I.Adhoc Scholarships
As per last B/s
Add: During the year

Less : During the year

G.O.I.Scholarships

As per iast B/.s

Add: During the year

Less : Dunng the year

Professional Tax

lAs per last B/s

lRaa, o*ir",g the year

I

lless : During the year

I

lEmp. P.F.Contribution

lD"rirlg ttre Year

lor.zau' 

Hussain D.ED.C o)1eg.

l,'.,,." rax A,/c

!a, p", last B/s

leaa ' 
o*irrg the year

la"r, , ,**, the year

I

3702680.55

269668.0C

3519698.5s 
I

11550.00

160.00

mnfi

0.00

0.00

0.00

Computer

As per Last B/S
Add: During the year

Less:Dep.@25%

Library Books
As per l,ast B/S
Add: During the year

Less:Dep.@25%

Furniture & Fixfure
As per l^ast B/S
Add: During the year

Less:Dep.@ 1076

Other Equipments

As per Last B/S
Add: During the year

Less:Dep.@10%

lAs per last B/S

ll-ess:Dep.@5%
I

I

lTelephone Deposit

lAs per last B/S

lSalary Deduction.
lUniversitr Fe:r
.{bCu. Rr_-:c.:. ,}::::_. \.- i;

lJibran Quadri \fB-{ CoLIege

lLoans & Advances
I

lBy, FDR 3us920277-J

& Expenpenditure A,/c

as per last B/S
- Profit as per last B/S

7238.7C

0.0i

14203.1 3l

1151 76.421

1)g,aAo 7)l

94A2. 86

I i.lL l1-l 1-lll

..:

---.-

::,-'- '-

0.00

3070015.32

366650.48

s428.62/r

3972348.55

452650.0C
7238.L5

1809.54

11550.00

0.00

78937.52

0.00

78937.52

4734.38

727973,80

0.00

11550.00

0.00

0.00

452062:25

727973.80

12797.38

142666.36

0.00452062.25

452062.25 L42666.36

1.4266.64

3600.0c

41400.0c
9897.75

494.89
45000.0c

45000.0r

s0000.00

50000.00

0.00

0.00
282005L.76

249963.56
0.00

0.00

31832.65

5)2).94
327323.89

2277.00

Total 3829408.55 Total 38294r)ti.5:

per Last B/S
During theyear

Clobing Balances.

Cash Otr Hand
S.B.H A/C No. 62469613605

S.B.H A/C No. 62024517714

S.B.H

"*

F.R. SHATKH)
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